

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30253/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-08-2017
in LPAOW No. 58/2009 passed by the High Court Of J & K At Jammu)

CHARANJIT SINGH SAINI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.115900/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 29-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.S. Dobia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, AOR
Mr. Vaibhav Kharband, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let affidavit be filed.

List on 9.2.2018.

(B.PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER